In-Room Dining
Dinner Menu from HOUSE WITHOUT A KEY
5:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Appetizer & Salad FIR& V=5

Green Salad with Sea Grapes ¥2,100
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Traditional Ahi-Poke ¥4,200
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Pasta /N5

Peperoncino Style Gluten—free Spaghetti ¥3,900
Abalone Mushroom with Wood ear Mushroom and Chestnut
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Rigatoni with Eggplant and Minced Beef Sauce ¥3,900
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Main Dish X1 74> =

Sauteed Round Eggplant with Balsamic-marinated Lotus Root ¥3,000
Soybean Meat Bolognese Sauce with Shiso Flavor
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Hawaiian Garlic Shrimp ¥4,600
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BBQ Plate (BBQ Ribs, Sausage and Mochiko Chicken) ¥5,400
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Deep-Fried Double-Lined Fusilier & Chips with Moringa Yogurt Tartar Sauce ¥4,600
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Okinawa Soba ¥2,800
Vegan Gluten Free Local Product
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Rice served at In-Room Dining is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances. All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of
service charge and consumption tax.
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Side Dish VA F7o1>> =
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Bread
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Snack T2

French Fries
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Jambon sec and Grissini
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Assorted Cheese Selection with Dried Fruits
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Caviar (25g) with Traditional Condiments
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Dessert = % —}
Halekulani Coconut Cake
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White Coffee Cake
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Assorted Colorful Fresh Fruits
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Vegan Gluten Free Local Product
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#800

#800

#1,250

¥2,050

¥2,050

¥27,500

¥1,750

¥1,750

¥4,300

Rice served at In-Room Dining is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances. All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of

service charge and consumption tax.
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In-Room Dining
Dinner Menu from KINGDOM
6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Appetizer & Salad FIE& V=5

Caesar Salad, Agu Pork Bacon, Poached Okinawan Egg ¥3,100
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Okinawan Shrimp Cocktail ¥4,900
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Fruit Tomatoes, Awaji Onion, EX.V Olive Oil ¥2,800
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Red King Crab Cake, Green Remoulade Sauce ¥4,300
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Main Dish X1 74> =

Grilled Okinawan Tofu, Inka Potatoes, Green Asparagus ¥2.800
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Hamburg Steak, Colby Jack Cheese, Truffle Sauce ¥6,800
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US T-bone Steak  700g ¥28,000
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Vegan Gluten Free Local Product
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Rice served at In-Room Dining is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances. All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of
service charge and consumption tax.
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